

"MR-3054" (10MBD/23)24

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

701 हे-पैरिसियों हे वेरेठा

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, मोहनियाँ

DIVISION

श्री अफमार, ल डक, स्टेशन आसं

कार्य आवर प्रमंडल- मोहनियाँ

SUB-DIVISION

संवेक - मोहनिया कन्स्ट्रक्शंस लि

M.B.No-654

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-9 ABSTRACT OF COST-

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder — do — do as per E1					
Qty Vide TMBP-149 Item 1					
2480.40 m ³ @ Rs 244.65/m ³					Rs 6,06,830 = 00

② GSB Gr 2- Construction of GSB Gr 2 by providing well graded materials — do — do as per E1

Qty Vide TMBP-150 Item 2

312.184 m³ @ Rs 2884.45/m³ Rs 9,00,479 = 00

③ WRM Gr 2- Providing laying spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates — do — do as per E1

Qty Vide TMBP-219 Item 2

221.844 m³ @ Rs 5724.66/m³ Rs 12,69,981 = 00

④ WBM Gr 3- Providing laying spreading & Compacting — do — do as per E1

Qty Vide TMBP-229 Item 3

328.51 m³ @ Rs 5442.24/m³ Rs 1,78,7830 = 00

Continuation

Co Rs 45,65,120 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 20 Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet wall—do—do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMB P-249 Item 13					
28.80 m ³ @ Rs 5850.47/m ³					Rs 1,68,494=00
② 21 Plastering with cm (1:4) on B/W—do—do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMB P-249 Item 20					
201.60 m ² @ Rs 190.42/m ²					Rs 38,389=00

③ 22 Painting two coats including primer coat —do—do as per E/P					
Qty Vide TMB P-259 Item 15					
325.08 m ² @ Rs 112.60/m ²					Rs 36,630=00
Total					Rs 1,27,47,737=00
④ 23 Labour cell 1%					Rs 1,27,477=00
⑤ 24 GST 12%					Rs 14,09,031=00
⑥ 25 S.F.					Rs 1,12,210=00
Total					Rs 14,39,455=00
Less 21.75% as per agreement					Rs 3,13,122=00
					Rs 11,26,226=00
Less 1st on A/c bill					Rs 10,47,308=00
Vide TMB P-19					Rs 7,94,918=00

Continuation
 21/10/2022
 AE